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"Carica Milica"

—— JASLE

PREZIME, IME RODITELJA, IME

MARIC (JOVANA) ALEKSA

EROR (VLADIMIR) TARA
MOJSILOVIC (MILICA) ISKRA
BOGDANOV (BOJANA) PETRA
DELETIC (VLADAN) VASILIJE
VUKADIN (BILJANA) IRINA
STEVANOVIC (MARINA) KOSTA
TRIFUNOVIC (MILENA) MILOS
POCEKOVAC (MAJA) VIKTOR KAN
POCEKOVAC (MAJA) IRINA KAN
GNJATOVIC (TIJANA) VUK
MACAK (NIKOLA) KATARINA
KRASIC (ANDELKA) ZORAN
BLAGOJEVIC (DRAGANA) ANDRIJA
MILOJEVIC (MAJA) LENKA
JOVOVIC (MILJANA ) NIKSA
PAJIC (VLADIMIR ) ANA
TODOROVIC (ANDRIJANA) MILA
BOGOJEVIC (SASA) VOJIN
STOJANOVIC (JELENA) OGNJEN
VAZURA (TIJANA) VID

VAZURA (TIJANA) IRINA

RUDIC (DANILO) GAVRILO
SPASIC (MARKO) GINA
ARSENIJEVIC (MILICA) NIKOLA
JOVANOVIC (SASA) FILIP

RACIC (IVANA) MILOS
FILIPOVIC (MARKO) MIHAILO
DISIC (SANDRA) BURDA

DELOVODNI BROJ

135/21.04.2023
113/19.04.2023
246/08.05.2023
63/12.04.2023
23/11.04.2023
70/12.04.2023
122/19.04.2023
16/10.04.2023
175/28.04.2023
176/28.04.2023
89/13.04.2023
54/11.04.2023
188/03.05.2023
64/12.04.2023
132/20.04.2023
258/11.05.2023
27/10.04.2023
111/19.04.2023
92/13.04.2023
234/05.05.2023
325/12.05.2023
324/12.05.2023
106/19.04.2023
25/10.04.2023
3/10.04.2023
77/12.04.2023
116/19.04.2023
4/10.04.2023
1/10.04.2023



30
31
32
33
34

MARJANOVIC (BOJANA) DAMJAN
ALEKSIC (ANDELA ) LAZAR
MLADENOVIC (JOVANA) VALENTINA
ANTIC (BORIS) JAKOV

CEHA (NIKOLA) ANDREA

59/11.04.2023
139/21.04.2023
257/11.05.2023
198/04.05.2023
62/12.04.2023



